

Majoros Federal No. 1
Eddy County, New Mexico
Sec. 25, T21S, R22E
Wildcat

INCLINATION REPORT

<u>Depth (feet)</u>	<u>Inclination (degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement</u>
150	1/2	1.31	1.31'
441	1/2	2.53	3.84'
796	3/4	4.65	8.49'
1203	3/4	5.33	13.82'
1759	3/4	7.28	21.10'
2000	1/2	2.09	23.19'
2411	1	8.22	31.41'
2875	3/4	6.08	37.49'
3345	1	8.22	45.71'
3820	3	12.44	58.15'
4100	3-1/2	8.54	66.69'
4318	3-1/2	6.65	73.34'
4526	3-3/4	6.80	80.14'
4905	4	26.45	106.59'
5330	3-1/2	25.92	132.51'
5750	3	21.97	154.48'
6093	3	17.94	172.42'
6435	3	17.89	190.31'
6842	3	21.29	211.60'
7340	2-1/2	21.71	233.31'
7714	3	19.56	252.87'
8070	2-1/2	15.52	268.39'
8460	2-1/2	17.00	285.39'
8838	3	19.77	305.16'

1/27/75